
Chicken Parmigiano

Chicken Francese

Veal Picatta

NY Strip Steak

Homemade Sausage & Peppers

Eggplant Parmigiano

Zuppa Trapanese

Grass Fed OBE Tenderloin

ANTIPASTI PASTA SECONDI

$220

$220

$260

$330

$200

$190

$240

$380

Rosemary Roasted Potatoes

Homegrown Greens

Roasted Peppers

CONTORNI

$70

$75

$65

Antipasti Piatto
salumi, homemade mozzarella, 
vegetables

Arancini 

Veal Meatballs 

House Made Burrata

Insalata Mercato Fresca 

Caesar
pancetta

Sicilian Baccalà Insalata

 

$190

$110

$120

$200

$80

$80

$120

Bucatini
amatriciana or gricia

Ravioli Calabrese
oregano & ricotta ravioli,
‘nduja laced tomato sauce

Spaghetti
aglio olio or pomodori

Straw & Hay Tagliolini
peas, pancetta

Farfalle Salsiccia

Linguini Vongole
white or red

Rigatoni Pubblico

Spaghetti
cacio e pepe 

$155

$180

$130

$150

$150

$160

$175

$140

For parties of eight or more, a 10% gratuity for your server will be added to your bill.


